www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2018 Eaton910
2L
2L
C201 C701 A201 C201/DC
Voltage range 100-277 VAC 100-277 VAC 100-277 VAC 12-24 VDC
Frequency 50/60 Hz 50/60 Hz 50/60 Hz
Input power 15W 30W 36W 15W
Input amps (max.) 0.12A 0.25A 0.36A 1.15A

Bulkhead
EVIJ2    3/4” HUB4
Ordering information:
Mounting style
Cool color temperature Warm color temperature Wildlife-friendly
C201 C701 W201 W701 A201
Luminaire only EVLEDC201 EVLEDC701 EVLEDW201 EVLEDW701 EVLEDA201
3/4” pendant EVLEDA2C201 EVLEDA2C701 EVLEDA2W201 EVLEDA2W701 EVLEDA2A201
1” pendant EVLEDA3C201 EVLEDA3C701 EVLEDA3W201 EVLEDA3W701 EVLEDA3A201
3/4” ceiling mount through feed EVLEDCX2C201 EVLEDCX2C701 EVLEDCX2W201 EVLEDCX2W701 EVLEDCX2A201
1” ceiling mount through feed EVLEDCX3C201 EVLEDCX3C701 EVLEDCX3W201 EVLEDCX3W701 EVLEDCX3A201
3/4“ wall mount through feed EVLEDBX2C201 EVLEDBX2C701 EVLEDBX2W201 EVLEDBX2W701 EVLEDBX2A201
1” wall mount through feed EVLEDBX3C201 EVLEDBX3C701 EVLEDBX3W201 EVLEDBX3W701 EVLEDBX3A201
3/4” bulkhead mount EVLEDBH2C201 EVLEDBH2C701 EVLEDBH2W201 EVLEDBH2W701 EVLEDBH2A201
11/4” stanchion mount EVLEDJ4C201 EVLEDJ4C701 EVLEDJ4W201 EVLEDJ4W701 EVLEDJ4A201
Note:   To order a fixture without a guard, remove ‘1’ from the end of the catalog number.  (Example: EVLEDAC20 for 3/4” pendant, no guard).
           To order a fixture with 10-30 VDC input voltage (available on 20 series only), add ‘/DC’ to the end of the catalog number.  (Example: EVLEDAC201/DC).
           To order a fixture with colored inserts (available on C20 series only), add a ‘G’ (for green) or ‘R’ (for red) to the end of the catalog number.  (Example: EVLEDAC201G).
EV LED explosionproof
LED luminaires
Cl. I, Div. 1, Groups C, D
Cl. I, Zones 1 & 2, Group IIB